
Chicago (Midway)

Airport Chicago Midway International Airport

Starting Service March 17, 1985

Eight daily nonstop departures one city:
St. Louis

21st city in Southwest's system

Albany, Albuquerque, Atlanta, Austin, Baltimore/Washington, Birmingham, Boise, Boston 
(Logan), Bozeman, Buffalo/Niagara Falls, Burbank, Cancun, Charleston, S.C., Charlotte, 
Cincinnati, Cleveland, Colorado Springs, Columbus, Dallas (Love Field), Denver, Detroit 
(Metro), El Paso, Fort Lauderdale, Fort Myers/Naples, Grand Rapids, Hartford/Springfield, 
Houston (Hobby), Jacksonville, Kansas City, Las Vegas, Long  Beach, Calif., Los Angeles 
(LAX), Louisville, Manchester, Memphis, Miami, Minneapolis/St. Paul, Montego Bay, Myrtle 
Beach, S.C., Nashville, New Orleans, New York (LaGuardia), Norfolk/Virginia Beach, 
Oakland, Oklahoma City, Omaha, Ontario/LA, Orlando, Palm Springs, Calif., Panama City 
Beach, Fla., Pensacola, Philadelphia, Phoenix, Pittsburgh, Portland (PWM), Portland, Ore., 
Providence, Punta Cana, Raleigh-Durham, Reno/Tahoe, Richmond, Rochester, 
Sacramento, Salt Lake City, San Antonio, San Diego, San Francisco, Los Cabos, San 
Jose, Calif., San Juan, Sarasota/Bradenton, Savannah/Hilton Head, Seattle/Tacoma, 
Spokane, St. Louis, Tampa, Tucson, Tulsa, Washington, D.C. (Reagan National)

Current Service As of Nov 15, 2024, Southwest will offer up to 250 departures a day to 79 cities:

Gates  37

Employees Airport Affairs
Cargo & Provisioning
Customer CARE
Facilities
Flight Operations
FP&A - Financial Planning & Analysis
Ground Operations
Inflight Services
Network Operations Planning
People Dept
Regulatory Programs & Compliance
Southwest Business
Supply Chain Management
SWA University
Talent & Leadership Development
Technical Operations
Technology

1
151
150

5
1,182

1
1,959
2,186

1
8
2
1
3

10
1

343
26

Total  6,030

City Fact Sheet revised: 11/15/2024See all Southwest City Fact SheetsSouthwest Airlines One Report
TM

Southwest Airlines serves 117 destinations across the United States and ten additional countries.  Number of departures reflective of peak weekday in 

currently published flight schedule. Some gates are common-use or shared facilities.  Read more about Southwest’s commitment to the triple bottom line: 

Performance, People, and Planet

http://www.metwashairpor
http://www.flychicago.com/midway/en/h
https://www.swamedia.com/pages/city-fact-sheets
https://www.southwest.com/citizenship/

