

City Fact Sheet revised: 11/15/2024

## **City Facts**

## **Chicago (Midway)**

Airport Chicago Midway International Airport

Starting Service March 17, 1985

Eight daily nonstop departures one city:

St. Louis

21st city in Southwest's system

Current Service As of Nov 15, 2024, Southwest will offer up to 250 departures a day to 79 cities:

Albany, Albuquerque, Atlanta, Austin, Baltimore/Washington, Birmingham, Boise, Boston (Logan), Bozeman, Buffalo/Niagara Falls, Burbank, Cancun, Charleston, S.C., Charlotte, Cincinnati, Cleveland, Colorado Springs, Columbus, Dallas (Love Field), Denver, Detroit (Metro), El Paso, Fort Lauderdale, Fort Myers/Naples, Grand Rapids, Hartford/Springfield, Houston (Hobby), Jacksonville, Kansas City, Las Vegas, Long Beach, Calif., Los Angeles (LAX), Louisville, Manchester, Memphis, Miami, Minneapolis/St. Paul, Montego Bay, Myrtle Beach, S.C., Nashville, New Orleans, New York (LaGuardia), Norfolk/Virginia Beach, Oakland, Oklahoma City, Omaha, Ontario/LA, Orlando, Palm Springs, Calif., Panama City Beach, Fla., Pensacola, Philadelphia, Phoenix, Pittsburgh, Portland (PWM), Portland, Ore., Providence, Punta Cana, Raleigh-Durham, Reno/Tahoe, Richmond, Rochester, Sacramento, Salt Lake City, San Antonio, San Diego, San Francisco, Los Cabos, San Jose, Calif., San Juan, Sarasota/Bradenton, Savannah/Hilton Head, Seattle/Tacoma, Spokane, St. Louis, Tampa, Tucson, Tulsa, Washington, D.C. (Reagan National)

Gates 37

Employees	Airport Affairs	1
-----------	-----------------	---

Cargo & Provisioning	151
Customer CARE	150
Facilities	5
Flight Operations	1,182
FP&A - Financial Planning & Analysis	1
Ground Operations	1,959
Inflight Services	2,186
Network Operations Planning	1
People Dept	8
Regulatory Programs & Compliance	2
Southwest Business	1
Supply Chain Management	3
SWA University	10
Talent & Leadership Development	1
Technical Operations	343
Technology	26
	Total 6,030

Southwest Airlines serves 117 destinations across the United States and ten additional countries. Number of departures reflective of peak weekday in currently published flight schedule. Some gates are common-use or shared facilities. Read more about Southwest's commitment to the triple bottom line:

Performance, People, and Planet